Overview
The Allied Telesis MMC Series of mini
media converters leverages its smaller
size to not only help the environment
with a small carbon footprint, but
also to save space in its working
environment. Despite its compact size,
the MMC Series delivers all the power

   C-TICK
   VCCI
Ordering Information
AT-MMC200/SC-xx
10/100TX to 100FX/SC Multi Mode Mini Media and
Rate Converter
AT-MMC200/ST-xx
10/100TX to 100FX/ST Multi Mode Mini Media and
Rate Converter
AT-MMC200/LC-xx
10/100TX to 100FX/LC Multi Mode Mini Media and
Rate Converter
AT-MMC200LX/SC-TAA-60
10/100TX to 100X/SC Single Mode Mini Media and
Rate Converter
AT-MMC200LX/ST
10/100TX to 100X/ST Single Mode Mini Media and
Rate Converter
AT-MMC2000/SC-xx
10/100/1000T to 1000SX/SC Multi Mode Mini
Media and Rate Converter
AT-MMC2000/ST-xx
10/100/1000T to 1000SX/ST Multi Mode Mini
Media and Rate Converter
AT-MMC2000/LC-xx
10/100/1000T to 1000SX/LC Multi Mode Mini
Media and Rate Converter
AT-MMC2000LX/SC-TAA-60
10/100/1000T to 1000LX/SC Single Mode Mini
Media and Rate Converter
 AT-MMC2000LX/LC-TAA-60
10/100/1000T to 1000LX/LC Single Mode Mini
Media and Rate Converter
AT-MMC2000/SP-xx
10/100/1000T to 100/1000X SFP Media and Rate
Converter
Where xx =
 60 for AC power supply, multi-region (US, UK, AU, EU)